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1983 7 7
1989 10 12
1990 4 20 178,156
75,500
1990 11 8
1991 4 10 VW 138 Audi 52 190
1991 4 17
1991 5 31 1992 5
1991 10 11 VW Audi 11
1992 5 6
1992 10 5 1993 1

1994 3 22



1995 7 28 10 VW+Audi
1996 9 1
1997 3 28 20 VW+Audi
1998 2 1 25 VW+Audi
2002 3 25 50 VW+Audi
2000 4 1 367,431 46,755 7.9
75,500 80,232
7081 RC 6
1,841
782
27,210 2
53,637 14
18,976 2
VGJ 1991 2002 3 25
1991 1,162 622 1,784 1,784
1992 7,660 4,642 12,302 14,086
1993 21,689 3,780 25,469 39,555
1994 30,217 8,562 38,779 78,334
1995 36,918 6,406 43,324 121,658
1996 53,946 10,694 64,640 186,298
1997 48,186 11,094 59,280 245,578
1998 43,661 8,158 51,819 297,397
1999 37,691 3,969 41,660 339,057
2000 64,248 7,232 71,480 410,537
2001 63,180 9,227 72,407 482,944
2002 1 14,196 3,301 17,497 500,441
422,754 77,687 500,441
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